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*= Rai University

EVOLVIN THINKING MINDS
Ahmedabad
Ref: RU/AHM/RO/UDC/2024/001 : , Date: 22/02/2024
Circular

Subject: Constitution of the University Discipline Committee.

In order to deal with the problems arising out of misconduct amongst individuals or groups, conflict,
violation of code of conduct and rules with regard to ragging indulging drugs, trespassing,
misappropriation, misrepresentation of any kind are treated as disciplinary issue of very serious nature and

is to be dealt with accordingly.
The Rai University, Ahmedabad has constituted the special committee in the unive

officials are appointed as University Discipline Committee members with immediate effect till further
office order:

rsity. The following

SNo. NAME OF THE OFFICIALS CONTACTS DESIGNATION

1 | Mr. Veerendra Singh Nagoria veerendra.singh@raiuniversit Chairperson
Controller of Examinations y.edu

2 | Prof. (Dr.) Prahladbhai Patel prahaladbhai.patel@raiuniversit Member
Dean, Faculty Affairs y.edu '

3 | Prof. (Dr.) Sailesh Iyer sailesh.iyer@raiuniversity.edu Member
Dean, Rai School of Engineering

4 | Mr. Lalit Adhikari ) lalit.adhikari@raiuniversity.edu Member
Director, Admissions & Branding :

5 | Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj " | sanjeev.bhardwaj@raiuniversity. Member
Head, Administration & I/c Chief Warden| edu .

6 | Dr. Sandip Chandra sandip.chandra@raiuniversity.edu Member
Asso. Dean, Rai School of Mngt. Studies .

7 | Prof. (Dr.) Sanjesh Rathi . sanjesh.rathi@raiuniversity.edu Member
Principal, School of Pharmacy ]

8 | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh pradeep.singh@raiuniversity.edu Member
I/c Asso. Dean, Rai School of Sciences .

9 | Dr. Nita Solanki nita.solanki@raiuniversity.edu Member
I/c Principal, School of Law ' B

10 | Ms. Jyoti Verma jyoti.verma@raiuniversity.edu Member
Asso. Professor, School of Pharmacy

11 | Dr. Virali Pande _ virali.pande@raiuniversity.edu Member

| Asst. Prof, Rai School of Mngt Studies

12 | Dr. Swati Rajgor | swati.rajgor@raiuniversity.edu Member
Asst. Prof, Rai School of Mngt. Studies

13 | Dr. Rajesh Kumar Yadav | discipline@raiuniversity.edu Member Secretary
Assist. Director, Physical Edu. & Sports '

This order has the approval of the competent authority.
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Copy to: AHMED@BAD

Hon’ble Provost Office (For necessary information ) -

Dean/Heads’ of the respective school/department

All concerned members (Necessary information for related task)
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